
Subcategory Creditor's name

Claimant 
(Secured/unsecured
/contingent)

Related party of the 
Corporate Debtor 
(Yes/No)

Identification Number, 
if any

Date of creation 
of security interest

Nature of asset on which security 
interest  created, if any

Value of security 
at the time of 
agreement

Liability as per 
books of 
accounts

Total claims by 
creditors 
principal 
amount

Total claims by creditors  
Interest in INR (b) Total (a+b)

 Total Claims 
admitted by RP 
principal (a)

 Total Claims 
admitted by RP 
Interest (b) Total (a+b)

Voting 
Share(%)

Edewiss Asset 
Reconstruction Company 
Ltd. Secured No

U67100MH2007PLC174
759 26-03-2014

Land and Building, Plant and 
Machinery, curret assets, personal 
guarantee not known not known 44,04,94,572.00 90,94,93,419.00 1,34,99,87,991.00 44,04,94,572.00 90,94,93,419.00 1,34,99,87,991.00 56.99%

India SME Asset 
Reconstruction Company 
Ltd. Secured No

U67190MH2008PLC181
062 31-01-2014

Land and Building, Plant and 
Machinery, curret assets, personal 
guarantee not known not known 51,22,88,318.71 50,65,01,724.26 1,01,87,90,042.97 51,22,88,318.71 50,65,01,724.26 1,01,87,90,042.97 43.01%

Siddharth World Trade Pvt. Ltd. undergoing CIRP
List of Claims from Financial Creditors


